
Tuesday/Thursday Faculty In-Service
Spring  2017

Day Date Activity Room Facilitator(s)

Tuesday April 4
Accreditation preparation- All Staff( Noon to 1pm) 

Faculty FIG - 1-2pm
TBA

Thursday April 6 Department Meetings Dept.Chairs

Tuesday April 11 FIG 

Thursday April 13 Accreditation visit/Curriculum Committee

Tuesday April 18 Faculty Roundtable/meeting with Dean/s CAC

Thursday April 20 FIG

Tuesday April 25 FIG/Dept. meetings

Thursday April 27 Curriculum Committee KW 113 B.Compton

Tuesday May 2 Department Meetings Dept.Chairs

Thursday May 4 Strategic Plan- Visioning Process - 12 to 4 pm Log building SPC

Tuesday May 9 Faculty Roundtable/meeting with Dean/s

Thursday May 11
Salish Sea Speakers Series - Jay Julius

Curriculum Committee

Log building

KW 113

NES Program

B.Compton

Tuesday May 16 FIG

Thursday May 18 Employee Appreciation - all staff - 1 to 4 pm Squalicum Boat House

Tuesday May 23 Department Meetings Dept.Chairs

Thursday May 25 Curriculum Committee KW113 B.Compton

Tuesday May 30 Faculty Roundtable/meeting with Dean/s

Thursday June 1 CSS Exchange

Tuesday June 6 Emerging Native Scholars FYE Faculty

Thursday June 8 Curriculum Committee KW 113 B.Compton

Tuesday June 13 FIG

Thursday June 15 No In-service

Friday June 16 Graduation Wex Liem

Last day of Classes- Thursday June 15,2017 - Graduation - June 16th

Note: This Schedule is subject to Change - Last Revised 5/15/2017


